

TID-25-01 Bid Tabulation
2025 Microsurfacing
January 16, 2025

Item	Spe	Item Name	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Superior Paving		Slurry Pavers	
					Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	800	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 39,854.52	\$ 39,854.52	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
2	SP	MICROSURFACING, TYPE 2	SY	63,745	\$ 3.75	\$ 239,043.75	\$ 3.75	\$ 239,043.75	\$ 4.26	\$ 271,553.70
3	SP	FIBER ADDITIVE	SY	1,297	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,297.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,376.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,075.20
4	SP	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	TON	1,475	\$ 225.00	\$ 331,875.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 317,125.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 330,400.00
5	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX - GRADE PG64-22	TON	66	\$ 643.92	\$ 42,498.72	\$ 800.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 54,450.00
6	657	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS AND JOINTS	LBS	5,370	\$ 3.25	\$ 17,452.50	\$ 4.30	\$ 23,091.00	\$ 4.35	\$ 23,359.50
7	660	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, NO. 78	SY	17,418	\$ 3.50	\$ 60,963.00	\$ 4.31	\$ 75,071.58	\$ 3.85	\$ 67,059.30
8	660	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	GAL	5,225	\$ 2.75	\$ 14,368.75	\$ 2.96	\$ 15,466.00	\$ 2.96	\$ 15,466.00
9	660	VACUUM TRUCK	WEE	15	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	1101	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 26,896.32	\$ 26,896.32	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
11	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4-INCH, 90	LF	1,960	\$ 1.40	\$ 2,744.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 5,292.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 4,704.00
12	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 8-INCH, 90	LF	518	\$ 3.80	\$ 1,968.40	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,942.50	\$ 6.80	\$ 3,522.40
13	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 16-INCH,	LF	42	\$ 8.43	\$ 354.06	\$ 11.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 525.00
14	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 24-INCH,	LF	826	\$ 12.65	\$ 10,448.90	\$ 11.00	\$ 9,086.00	\$ 14.75	\$ 12,183.50
15	1205	THERMOPLASTIC ALPHANUMERIC CHARACTER, 90 MIL	EA	20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 940.00
16	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4-INCH	LF	1960	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 4,214.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 4,704.00
17	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 8-INCH	LF	518	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,554.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,590.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 2,952.60
18	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 16-INCH	LF	42	\$ 6.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 193.20
19	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 24-INCH	LF	826	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,434.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,520.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 5,616.80
20	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS &	EA	20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 940.00
					Total:	\$ 836,944.92	Total:	\$ 870,419.83	Total:	\$ 888,145.20